Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Pro Switches                                               Data Sheet
    MS510TX, MS510TXPP
Page 1 of 12
Highlights
Introducing a new Gigabit, Multi-Gigabit and 10-Gigabit Smart
Managed Pro Switch Family for future-proof deployments
Businesses need to be ready for future expansion: with incoming new multispeed devices,
their wired network needs to expand its reach and scope to support speeds greater than 1

Resource CD with installation guides, Smart Control Center utility software, MIB files, and links to additional
online documentation including the Web browser-based management GUI User Manual and datasheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS510TX-100NAS North America, Latin America
MS510TX-100EUS Europe
MS510TX-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
MS510TX-100PRS China
MS510TX-100INS India
MS510TXPP-100NAS North America, Latin America
MS510TXPP-100EUS Europe
MS510TXPP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
MS510TXPP-100PRS China
MS510TXPP-100INS India
OPTIONAL MODULES AND ACCESSORIES
AXM761-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-SR (Short range, multimode)
AXM762-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-LR (Long range, single mode)
AXM764-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-LR Lite (Long range lite, single mode)